
/ ：    ～    ：

#7

#9

Dongguk University, Seoul Campus
東国大学ソウルキャンパス

Utilization of Information Technology in Eurasian Area
ユーラシア地域での情報技術の活用 

Injai Kim/Department of Management Information Systems
金寅宰/経営情報システム学科

50 University Students Korean/English

Internet: The Road to One World Kim Injai Dongguk University, Seoul Campus

Tue 17 30 19 00

Why is Asian community now? Its Necessity and Meaning.

The Characteristics of Eurasian Area

Migration History and Identity of Korean in Kazakhstan

Applications of Spatial Data

Big Data and Business Analytics

The Mongol Empire and Eurasian Silkroad

The Platform: Business Innovation

Digital Transformation and New Normal

Artistic Communication between East and West:  The Art of Katsushika Hokusai 

Sustainable Futures

Innovation through Information Technology

The Eurasian Cooperation from a Russian Perspective and Response by Asian Countries

The Application of Artificial Intelligence

Final Examination

インターネット：1つ世界への道

ロシアの視点から見たユーラシアの協力とアジア諸国の対応

人工知能の応用

カザフスタン高麗人の移住歴史とアイデンティティ

情報技術によるイノベーション

空間データの応用

ビッグデータとビジネス分析

持続可能な未来

モンゴル帝国とユーラシアシルクロード

プラットフォーム：ビジネスイノベーション

東洋と西洋の芸術的コミュニケーション: 葛飾北斎の芸術

デジタルトランスフォーメーションとニューノーマル

ユーラシア地域の特徴    

なぜ今アジアのコミュニティなのか？ その必要性と意味.

期末試験

金 寅宰 東国大学ソウルキャンパス

Chung Joon-kon Eurasia Foundation
鄭 俊坤 ユーラシア財団
Chun Byong-soon Al Farabi Kazakh National University

全 炳淳 アルファラビカザフ国立大学

Myong Soon-ok Al Farabi Kazakh National University

明 順玉 アルファラビカザフ国立大学

Cho Jaehee KwangWoon University

趙 載熙 光雲大学
Jung Uk Dongguk University, Seoul Campus

鄭 昱 東国大学ソウルキャンパス

Kim Janggoo Institute of Eurasian Silkroad Studies Dongguk

金 壯求 東国大学ユーラシアシルクロード研究所

Kim Choong Nyoung University of Seoul
金 忠寧 ソウル市立大学 
Kim Kyoungjae Dongguk University, Seoul Campus

金 京載 東国大学ソウルキャンパス

Sanchez Juan Antonio University of Málaga

サンチェス フアン アントニオ マラガ大学
Lopez-Varela Asuncion Complutense University

ロペス-ヴァレラ アスンシオン コンプルテンセ大学

Kim Sang-hoon KwangWoon University

金 相薰 光雲大学
Nam Kihwan Dongguk University, Seoul Campus

南 基煥 東国大学ソウルキャンパス

Lee Jong-kook Former Ambassador, Korea Foundation

李 鍾國 元韓国の特命全権大使, 韓国国際交流財団

03/05

03/12

03/19

03/26

04/02

04/09

04/16

04/23

04/30

05/07

05/14

05/21

05/28

06/04

06/11

Mar/04/2024 Jun/13/2024




