6. Details of the Course (Syllabus)

University Name	(English)	Dongguk University, Seoul Campus								
	(Japanese)	東国大学	東国大学ソウルキャンパス							
Title of the Course	(English)	Utilization of Information Technology in Eurasian Area								
	(Japanese)	ユーラシ	ユーラシア地域での情報技術の活用							
Course Duration	Mar/(04/2024	~	Jun/13/202	24	Day of the W	eek/Hour	Tue /	$17:30 \sim 19$):00
Faculty/ Department Targeted	(English)	Injai Kim/Department of Management Information Systems								
	(Japanese)	金寅宰/経営情報システム学科								
Number of Students to be Enrolled in the Course			50	Target Students	Univer	sity Students	Medium of	Language	Korean/Engli	sh

Date of Lecture		Lecture Title	Name of (Family)	Lecturer (First)	Research Institute
#1	(English)	Internet: The Road to One World	Kim	Injai	Dongguk University, Seoul Campus
03/05	(Japanese)	インターネット:1つ世界への道	金	寅宰	東国大学ソウルキャンパス
#2	(English)	Why is Asian community now? Its Necessity and Meaning.	Chung	Joon-kon	Eurasia Foundation
03/12	(Japanese)	なぜ今アジアのコミュニティなのか? その必要性と意味.	鄭	俊坤	ユーラシア財団
#3	(English)	The Characteristics of Eurasian Area	Chun	Byong-soon	Al Farabi Kazakh National University
03/19	(Japanese)	ユーラシア地域の特徴	全	炳淳	アルファラビカザフ国立大学
#4	(English)	Migration History and Identity of Korean in Kazakhstan	Myong	Soon-ok	Al Farabi Kazakh National University
03/26	(Japanese)	カザフスタン高麗人の移住歴史とアイデンティティ	明	順玉	アルファラビカザフ国立大学
#5	(English)	Applications of Spatial Data	Cho	Jaehee	KwangWoon University
04/02	(Japanese)	空間データの応用	趙	載熙	光雲大学
#6	(English)	Big Data and Business Analytics	Jung	Uk	Dongguk University, Seoul Campus
04/09	(Japanese)	ビッグデータとビジネス分析	鄭	昱	東国大学ソウルキャンパス
#7	(English)	The Mongol Empire and Eurasian Silkroad	Kim	Janggoo	Institute of Eurasian Silkroad Studies Dongguk
04/16	(Japanese)	モンゴル帝国とユーラシアシルクロード	金	壯求	東国大学ユーラシアシルクロード研究所
#8	(English)	The Platform: Business Innovation	Kim	Choong Nyoung	University of Seoul
04/23	(Japanese)	プラットフォーム:ビジネスイノベーション	金	忠寧	ソウル市立大学
#9	(English)	Digital Transformation and New Normal	Kim	Kyoungjae	Dongguk University, Seoul Campus
04/30	(Japanese)	デジタルトランスフォーメーションとニューノーマル	金	京載	東国大学ソウルキャンパス
#10	(English)	Artistic Communication between East and West: The Art of Katsushika Hokusai	Sanchez	Juan Antonio	University of Málaga
05/07	(Japanese)	東洋と西洋の芸術的コミュニケーション: 葛飾北斎の芸術	サンチェス	フアン アントニオ	マラガ大学
#11	(English)	Sustainable Futures	Lopez-Varela	Asuncion	Complutense University
05/14	(Japanese)	持続可能な未来	ロペス-ヴァレラ	アスンシオン	コンプルテンセ大学
#12	(English)	Innovation through Information Technology	Kim	Sang-hoon	KwangWoon University
05/21	(Japanese)	情報技術によるイノベーション	金	相薰	光雲大学
#13	(English)	The Application of Artificial Intelligence	Nam	Kihwan	Dongguk University, Seoul Campus
05/28	(Japanese)	人工知能の応用	南	基煥	東国大学ソウルキャンパス
#14	(English)	The Eurasian Cooperation from a Russian Perspective and Response by Asian Countries	Lee	Jong-kook	Former Ambassador, Korea Foundation
06/04	(Japanese)	ロシアの視点から見たユーラシアの協力とアジア諸国の対応	李	鍾國	元韓国の特命全権大使,韓国国際交流財団
#15	(English)	Final Examination			
06/11	(Japanese)	期末試験			
#16	(English)				
	(Japanese)				
#17	(English)				
	(Japanese)				